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Think ahead.

Tork Reflex™ Wiping Paper Plus

Article 473263

Dist. item 100433
number

System M4 - Reflex
Centrefeed Roll
System

Colour Blue
Ply

Roll length

Roll width

Roll diameter

Sheet length

Core inside
diameter

Embossing

Print

A multipurpose paper that is ideal for mopping up liquids and hand
wiping.

Key benefits:

- Good absorption for mopping up spills

- |deal for wiping hands and lightly soiled
surfaces

- Multipurpose - handles general wiping tasks
that require strength and absorbency



Delivery data

SCC

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Material

¢ essity

Consumer unit
5010195000971
1

194 mm

190 mm

190 mm

7 dm3
1194.3g
121459

none

Essity is a leading global hygiene and health

company

Transport unit

194 mm
380 mm
570 mm
42 dm3
7.2kg
7.3kg

Plastic

Pallet
7322540633924
180

180

1325 mm

1000 mm

1200 mm

1.3 m3

215 kg

220.2 kg
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