



## Tork Reflex™ Wiping Paper Plus



Article	473263
Dist. item number	100433
System	M4 - Reflex Centrefeed Roll System
Colour	Blue
Ply	2
Roll length	150 m
Roll width	19.4 cm
Roll diameter	19 cm
Sheet length	35 cm
Core inside diameter	5.9 cm
Embossing	No
Print	No

A multipurpose paper that is ideal for mopping up liquids and hand wiping.

## Key benefits:

- Good absorption for mopping up spills
- Ideal for wiping hands and lightly soiled surfaces
- Multipurpose handles general wiping tasks that require strength and absorbency

Delivery data			
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet
SCC	5010195000971	5411160006569	7322540633924
Pieces	1	6	180
Consumer units	-	6	180
Height	194 mm	194 mm	1325 mm
Width	190 mm	380 mm	1000 mm
Length	190 mm	570 mm	1200 mm
Volume	7 dm3	42 dm3	1.3 m3
Net weight	1194.3 g	7.2 kg	215 kg
Gross weight	1214.5 g	7.3 kg	220.2 kg
Material	none	Plastic	-

## Product certifications:







